

3rd
% Bill
Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Darga Simultala path to major hole huge Balandib Groom of Maucab, Tola and Ravidar Tola.					
Agency: Sai Shiv Const Pvt Ltd					
Agreement No. SA/SBD/MMG/17/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 3-7-2020					
Date of Completion - 02-07-2020					
Date of Entry - 16-12-2020					
Item -					
(1/2) clearing and grubbing of Rd land with TMB					
pg(1) item (1/2):					
= 0.69400 Hec @ 51133.76 = R					35489.00
(2/1) providing and fixing of BM & R-F pillar work					
TMB pg(2) item (2/1)					
= 2.10 km @ 33007.04 = R					66014.00
(2/1) Const of embankment vide TMB pg(2) item (2/1)					
= 98.13m @ 12792.75 = R					13690.00
(1/1) Const of embankment vide TMB pg(2) item (1/1)					
= 0.284510 @ 13502.30 = R					11404.00
(1/2) Const of Subgrade vide TMB pg(2) item (1/2)					

Continuation

Date: 01.01.2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

BF-6186592. W

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
= 3627.00 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³ = R					641421. W
(6/13) Cont of G.S.B (C.C. portion)					
vide PMB pg (6/13)					
= 113.59 m ³ @ 1950.74/m ³ = R					221585. W
(7/8) Cont of G.S.B (BT portion)					
vide PMB pg (7/8)					
= 1376.29 m ³ @ 1950.74 = R					2684745. W
(8/39) Earthwork in excavation					
vide PMB pg (8/39)					
= 29.748 m ³ @ 294.73 = R					8782. W
(9/6) Mic p.c.c. as bedding					
Course in foundation					
vide PMB pg (9/6)					
= 2.962 m ³ @ 5186.74 = R					15363. W
(10/41) Brick masonry (1:4)					
vide PMB pg (10/41)					
= 30.608 m ³ @ 6400.34/m ³ = R					198722. W
(11/42) providing and laying					
R.C.C. NP3 pipe vide					
PMB pg (11/42)					
= 7.5 RM @ 3544.11 = R					26581. W
(12/43) plastering with cement					
vide PMB pg (12/43)					
= 61.848 m ³ @ 359.68 = R					22245. W
(13/44) 1:5 from cement pointing					
vide PMB pg (13/44)					
14.22 m ³ @ 50.84/m ³ = R					722. W


 01.01.2021
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(14/31) Earthwork in trench wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (14/31)					
= 11.78 (m) (14/31) = 13.848. W					
(15/31) P.C. Mr. in trench Course wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (15/31)					
(16/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (16/31)					
= 0.112 m (16/31) = 31.961. W					
(17/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (17/31)					
= 0.112 m (17/31) = 27.0210. W					
(18/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (18/31)					
= 0.112 m (18/31) = 26.120. W					
(19/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (19/31)					
= 0.112 m (19/31) = 41.518. W					
(20/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (20/31)					
= 0.112 m (20/31) = 13.848. W					
(21/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (21/31)					
= 0.112 m (21/31) = 9.618. W					
(22/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (22/31)					
= 0.112 m (22/31) = 9.618. W					
(23/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (23/31)					
= 0.112 m (23/31) = 9.618. W					
(24/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (24/31)					
= 0.112 m (24/31) = 9.618. W					
(25/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (25/31)					
= 0.112 m (25/31) = 9.618. W					
(26/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (26/31)					
= 0.112 m (26/31) = 9.618. W					
(27/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (27/31)					
= 0.112 m (27/31) = 9.618. W					
(28/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (28/31)					
= 0.112 m (28/31) = 9.618. W					
(29/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (29/31)					
= 0.112 m (29/31) = 9.618. W					
(30/31) Brick masonry wide 1.0m pg 8/31 (30/31)					
= 0.112 m (30/31) = 9.618. W					

01.01.2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्राणी काय विभाग
काय प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

BS-2 0126/419

10/01/2021

15

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
92/10 Providing and laying of					
chairs with 1000 mm					
sq (3) 1000 (2/2)					
2100 (1) 1100.00/m ² = Rs					3402.00
93/10 Providing and laying of					
chairs with 1000 mm					
sq (3) 1000 (2/2)					
2100 (1) 1100.00/m ² = Rs					12502.00
94/10 Providing and laying of					
chairs with 1000 mm					
sq (3) 1000 (2/2)					
2100 (1) 1100.00/m ² = Rs					152800.00
95/10 Cost of construction of					
the proposed road with 1000 mm					
sq (3) 1000 (2/2)					
2100 (1) 1100.00/m ² = Rs					1365029.00
					Rs 1408030.00
Field 1: Labour cost = Rs (1)					1408030.00
Field 2: GST = Rs (1)					298043.00
					Rs 2301221.00
Less 10% as per contract = Rs (1)					230122.10
					1599463.90
Less provision for 10% = Rs (1)					159946.39
					Rs 1439517.51

Continuation

Num: 01/01-2021
कार्यपालक अधिकारी
प्राथमिक कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झापा